Electrical and Electronic Wire & Cable • Enterprise Cabling & Security Solutions • Fasteners
Anixter Inc. World Headquarters • 2301 Patriot Boulevard, Glenview, IL 60026-8020 • 1.800.ANIXTER • 224.521.8000 • anixter.com
Anixter is a leading global supplier of communications and security products, electrical and electronic wire and cable, fasteners and other small components. We help our customers specify solutions and make informed purchasing
decisions around technology, applications and relevant standards. Throughout the world, we provide innovative supply chain management solutions to reduce our customers’ total cost of production and implementation.
Anixter does not manufacture the items described in this publication. Any applicable product warranties are provided by the manufacturers. To the fullest extent permitted by law, Anixter disclaims all warranties, either express or implied.
The information provided and any images shown are for descriptive purposes only. Anixter makes no warranty or representation, express or implied, about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided. Data and suggestions made in the publication
are not to be construed as recommendations to purchase or as authorizations to use any products in violation of any law or regulation. All products are sold subject to Anixter’s General Conditions of Sale.
Product Data Sheet | Anixter Catalog Page

Product Data Sheet | Anixter Catalog Page
Part No. Conductor
Size AWG
No. of Strands Insulation
Thickness (in.)
Overall Jacket
Thickness (in.)
Nom. O.D. (in.) Approx. Wt.
lb./1,000 ft.
Amps per
Conductor
110°C
Amps per
Conductor
125°C
2XT-1801 18 19 0.045 0.052 0.150 17 30 32
2XT-1601 16 19 0.045 0.060 0.160 19 35 38
2XT-1401 14 19 0.045 0.070 0.175 25 41 44
2XT-1201 12 19 0.045 0.090 0.195 34 52 56
2XT-1001 10 27 0.045 0.123 0.230 52 73 79
2XT-0601 6 61 0.055 0.180 0.330 113 120 130
2XT-0501 5 91 0.055 0.220 0.365 153 160 173
2XT-0401 4 105 0.055 0.240 0.345 174 168 181
2XT-0301 3 125 0.055 0.260 0.410 204 199 215
2XT-0201 2 150 0.055 0.325 0.450 235 214 231
2XT-0101 1 225 0.065 0.390 0.535 363 268 289
2XT-1011 1/0 275 0.065 0.420 0.585 435 304 328
2XT-2021 2/0 325 0.065 0.460 0.630 489 338 364
2XT-3031 3/0 450 0.065 0.565 0.715 673 414 446
2XT-4041 4/0 550 0.065 0.590 0.770 815 472 509
2XT-2621 262 650 0.075 0.660 0.835 975 524 565
2XT-3131 313 775 0.075 0.740 0.900 1,164 590 636
2XT-3731 373 925 0.075 0.790 0.980 1,349 657 708
2XT-4441 444 1,100 0.075 0.870 1.045 1,630 734 791
2XT-5351 535 1,325 0.090 0.970 1.175 2,018 828 893
2XT-6461 646 1,600 0.090 1.060 1.265 2,311 931 1,004
2XT-7771 777 1,925 0.090 1.120 1.345 2,777 1,047 1,129
2XT-9291 929 2,300 0.090 1.230 1.455 3,443 1,168 1,259
2XT-11111 111 2,750 0.110 1.370 1.625 3,980 1,254 1,352